
Dates Time Where Activity

Week 1

Monday 25 July 10-Nov Heelands Basketball under 12

Monday 25 July 11-Dec Heelands Basketball over 12

Tuesday 26 July morning Heelands MKPA 1

Wednesday 27 July afternoon Bradwell Common MKPA 2

Thursday 28 July afternoon Bradwell Village MKPA 3

Friday 29 July 3-30-4.30 Heelands Football

Week 2

Monday 1 August 10-Nov Heelands Basketball under 12

Monday 1 August 11-Dec Heelands Basketball over 12

Tuesday 2 August afternoon Heelands MKPA 1

Wednesday 3 August afternoon Bradwell Common MKPA 2

Thursday 4 August afternoon Bradwell Village MKPA 3

Friday 5 August 3-30-4.30 Heelands Football

Friday 5 August morning Heelands Football

Week 3

Monday 8 August 10-Nov Heelands Basketball under 12

Monday 8 August 11-Dec Heelands Basketball over 12

Tuesday 9 August morning Heelands MKPA 1

Wednesday 10 August afternoon Bradwell Common MKPA 2

Thursday 11 August afternoon Bradwell Village MKPA 3

Friday 12 August 3-30-4.30 Heelands Football

Week 4

Monday 15 August 10-Nov Heelands Basketball under 12

Monday 15 August 11-Dec Heelands Basketball over 12

Tuesday 16 August morning Heelands MKPA 1

Wednesday 17 August afternoon Bradwell Common MKPA 2

Thursday 18 August afternoon Bradwell Village MKPA 3

Friday 19 August 3-30-4.30 Heelands Football

Week 5

Monday 22 August 10-Nov Heelands Basketball under 12

Monday 22 August 11-Dec Heelands Basketball over 12

Tuesday 23 August afternoon Heelands MKPA 1

Wednesday 24 August afternoon Bradwell Common MKPA 2

Thursday 25 August afternoon Bradwell Village MKPA 3

Friday 26 August 3-30-4.30 Heelands Football


